
Carburetors and related items 
 
Float Carburetors:   
 
Bendix Stromberg models 

• NAR6D 

• NAR7A 

• NAR7B 

• NAR9B 

• NAS3A1 

• NAY9E1 

• And others 
 
Pressure Carburetors: 
 
Bendix Stromberg models 

• PD9G1 

• PD12F5 

• PD12F7 

• PD12F13 

• PD12H2 

• PD12H3 

• PD12H4 

• PD12K8 

• PD12K10 

• PD12K14 

• PD12K18 

• PD12R1 

• PD18C1A 

• PD18C3A 

• PR48A3 

• PR48A4 

• PR58E2 

• PR58E5 

• PR58T1 

• PR64B2 

• PS5BD 

• PS5C 

• PS7BD 

• PT13G1 

• PT13G5 

• PR100B3 

• PR100B4 

• And others 

CECO models 

• 58CPB11 

• 49300B1 
 
Master Controls: 
 
Bendix Stromberg models 

• PR58P1 

• PR58P2 

• PR58P3 

• PR58S2 
 
ADI (Water) Regulators: 
 
Pratt & Whitney models 

• 190255 

• 352813 

• And others 
 
Fuel Feed Valves: 
 

• 98795 

• 135288 

• 156561 

• 163287 

• 254106 

• And others 
 
Automatic Mixture Controls: 
 
For any carburetor listed above 
 
Manual Mixture Controls: 
 
For any carburetor listed above 
 
Primer Valves: 
 
For any carburetor listed above 
 
Acceleration Pumps: 
 
For any carburetor listed above 



Generator System 
 

 

Generators: 
 
Bendix 

• 1345 

• 1381 

• 30E01 

• 30E02 

• 30E07 

• 30E16 

• 30E20 

• 30E22 

• 790  

• 901 

• 914 

• 307 

• 308 

• 309 

• 310 

• 311 

• 1273 

• 1298 

• And others 
 
General Electric 

• 2CM63 

• 2CM70 

• 2CM73 

• 2CM75 

• 2CM76 

• 2CM80 

• And others 
 
 
 
Voltage Regulators: 
 
Bendix 

• 1042 

• 1337 

• 1589 

• And others 
 

 
 
Jack & Heintz 

• G300 

• JH11300 

• JH2000 

• R1 

• R2 

• And others 
 
Leece Neville 

• 22604 

• 24225 

• 24250 

• 24500 

• 24502 

• 24506 

• 24521 

• And others 
 
Westinghouse 

• 7A5838GR1A 
 
Models – Any Mfg 

• E5A 

• E7A 

• M2 

• M3 

• O1 

• O2 

• O4 

• P1 

• P2 

• And others 
 
Reverse Current Cutout Relay: 
 
Hartman 

• A700 

• A718 

• A750 

• A751 



Ignition System 

 
 

 
 

Magnetos: 
 

American Bosch 

• S9LU6 

• SB9RC3 

• SB9RU3 

• SF7LU3 

• S9LU3 

• S9LU6 

• SF14LU3 

• SF14LU7 

• SF14LU8 

• SF14LU10 

• And others 
 
Bendix Scintilla 

• D9LN2 

• SB6RN 

• SB9RN 

• SB9RN4 

• SF14LN3 

• SF14LN8 

• SF14RN8 

• SF7RN1 

• SF9LN4 

• VMN7DF 

• VMN7DF5 

• And others 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Ignition Vibrators: 
 
American Bosch 

• VJR12B5X 

• VJR24B5X 

• VJR24B6X 

• VJR24C5 

• VJS24A1 

• VJS24A2 

• And other 
 
 
 
 
Ignition Harnesses 
 
Call for information 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Starters 
 
Direct drive, inertia, 12 & 24 volt 

 
Bendix 

• 1416 

• 36E02 

• 444 

• 915 

• And others 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Vacuum Pumps 
 
Engine driven, wet type 
 
ARO 

• A505 

• A513 

• And others 
 
Garwin 

• G450 

• G455 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Bendix Eclipse 

• 397 

• 756 

• And others 
 
Jack & Heintz 

• JH3 

• JH4 

• JH5 

• JH6 

• And others 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Pesco 

• 3P194 

• 3P207 

• 3P211 

• And others 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Propeller Governors 

 
Counterweight: 
 
Hamilton Standard 

• 1M12 

• 1M12G 

• And others 
 
Hydromatic: 
 
Hamilton Standard 

• 4G8-G30M 

• 4G8-G49M 

• 4G8-G63M 

• 4G8-G67M 

• 4G10-3 

• 4G10-G29G 

• And others 
 
Propeller Feathering Assemblies 
 
Pesco 

• 1E280 

• 1E777 

• And others 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Hydraulic Components 
 
Hydraulic Pumps: 
 
Pesco 

• 1P203 

• 1P214 

• 1P263 

• 1P320 

• 1P349 

• 1P525 

• 1P582 

• 1P583 

• 1P628 

• 1P631 

• 1P677 

• 1P806 

• And others 
 
Vickers 

• PF2713 

• PF3911 

• PF713 

• And others 
 
Hydraulic Wiper Motors: 
 
Marquette 

• D1500-1 

• D1500-3 

• And others 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Hydraulic Struts and Cylinders 
 
Douglas 

• 4189700 

• 22087 

• 5143760 

• 5115222 

• 3323326-500 

• 5142825 

• 65900 

• 53585  

• 5143760 

• 5110586 

• 5140045 

• 5209850 

• 5117384 

• 5209970 
  
 
Hydraulic Selector Valves: 
 
Saval 

• 2018 

• 3012 

• And others 
 

 
Power Brake Valves: 
 
Douglas 

• 5007340-500 

• 5143257 

• 5143257-501 
 
 
Pressure Regulator Valves: 
 
Bendix 

• 404906-0-1 

• And others 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Fuel Components 
 
Fuel Pumps: 
 
Candler Hill/Titan 

• CH4101-21 

• CH4103-23 

• CH4103-42 

• And others 
 
CECO 

• CE9135 

• CE9140 

• CE9141 

• CE9750 

• And others 
 
Pesco 

• 2PR400BRD 

• 2PR600CWT 

• 2P248 

• 2P771 

• And others 
 
Romec 

• RG5200F 

• RG9080 

• And others 
 
Thompson 

• TF100 

• TF900 

• TF1900 

• TF2100 

• TF3500 

• TF3800 

• And others 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Submerged Fuel Boost Pumps 
 
Adel 

• 27300 

• 28549 

• 28550 

• 56881 

• 70623 

• And others 
 
Pesco 

• 122723 

• 122799 

• And others 
 
Thompson 

• TF12900 

• TF13000 

• TF51000 

• TF51200 

• TF51300 

• TF52300 

• TF55000 

• TF55300 

• TF55400 

• And others 
 
Ext. Mounted Fuel Boost Pumps 
 
Thompson 

• TF12000 

• TF12100 

• TF13400 

• TF31400 

• TF53400 

• TF6500 

• TF6600 

• TF6800 

• And others 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Fuel Injection Pumps 
 
Bendix 

• 135077, 135078 

• 135081, 135082 

• 135087, 135088 

• 135091, 135092 

• 135105, 135106 

• 135111, 135112 

• 135133, 135134 

• 135153, 135154 

• 135181, 135182 

• 135193, 135194 

• 135195, 135196 
 
Fuel Injection Nozzles 
 
For R3350 Fuel Injection Systems 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wheel Assembly 
 

• 9540484 

• 9540547 

• 9540758 

• And Others 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Miscellaneous 
 
Fire Detection Relay Panel: 
 
Edison 

• 117-15 

• 117-35 

• 117-52A 

• 34974-3 

• 34399 

• 35884 

• And others 
 
 
Fluid Metering Pumps: 
 
Adel 

• D7817 

• D7818 

• 8817 

• 8818 

• 28470 

• 28610 

• And others 
 
 
Tach Generators: 
 
General Electric 

• AN5531-1 

• AN5531-2 

• 2CM5 

• 2CM7 

• And others 
 
Jack & Heintz 

• H60-050 

• H60-100 

• H60-103 

• And others 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Warning Units: 
 
Fuel  Pressure 
 
Bendix 

• 3120 

• 3123 

• 3135 

• And others 
 
 
Oil Pressure 
 
Bendix 

• 3111 

• 3131 

• And others 
 
 
Vacuum Pressure: 
 
Bendix 

• 3112 

• 3124 

• And others 
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